an amount not to exceed $3,250.00 annually, authorizing the City Manager to 
execute all necessary and related documents.  

26. Discuss and consider a Resolution authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete 
Paving to provide asphalt road repair work on Malloy Bridge Road for 
compensation in an amount not to exceed ninety-nine thousand and four hundred 
dollars and zero cents ($99,400.00); authorizing the City Manager to execute any 
and all necessary documents. 

27. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving an agreement for professional 
engineering services with Garver, LLC for the purpose of providing engineering 
services for the Seagoville Plaza Sanitary Sewer Extension, in an amount not to 
exceed seventy-one thousand seven hundred seventy-eight dollars and fifty cents 
($71,778.50); authorizing the City Manager to execute said agreement.  

28. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving an agreement with Granicus, LLC, A 
Minnesota Limited Liability Company for software and subscription services in an 
amount not to exceed $10,721.89 for one-time fees and $45,682.50 for annual